
                                                 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

                                                                                 

 

Server Schedule Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 Reaching Out …  

                       

  

                        Sharing Christ  
  

                                        1 
 

                                    2 

                            
                                        3                                        4 

  
 

Elder – Shane Amundson 
Reader – Kristie Hahn  
Music – Ruth Benning  
Altar Guild for Jan./Kim A. 

2nd Sun. after Christmas     5 
Adult Bible Study 8:30-9:30 
Fellowship 9:30-10:00  
Worship 10:00 a.m.  
Preacher - Pastor Fiege        

 

                                6 
Girl Scout Mtg. 
6-730 p.m.  

                                  7                                                                                                8 
 

9 
 
 
 
 

 

10                                       11 
 

Elder – Don Vosberg  
Reader – Dave Welsh  
Music – Margaret Karst  
Altar Guild for Jan./ Kim A. 

1st Sun. After the Epiphany  12    
Adult Bible Study 8:30-9:30 
Fellowship 9:30-10:00  
Worship 10:00 a.m.  
Preacher - Pastor Fiege        

          

                             13     14 
 
 
 
 
   

                                      15 
 
 
 
 

16 
 

17 
 

    18 
 Memorial Svc for  
Arleen Holey  

Elder – Brant Klepel  
Reader – Kristie Hahn  
Music – Dave Welsh  
Altar Guild for Jan./ Kim A. 

2nd Sun. After the Epiphany  19   
Adult Bible Study 8:30-9:30 
Fellowship 9:30-10:00  
Worship 10:00 a.m.  
Preacher - Pastor Fiege        

             

Byron Lions Mtg.   20   
 6 to 730   
 
 
 
 
Inauguration of 
 President  Trump 

                               21 
 
  

                                         22   23 
 
 
 

                                     24 
 

    25 
                 

 
 

Elder – Don Vosberg  
Reader – Dave Welsh  
Music – Margaret Karst  
Altar Guild for Jan./ Kim A. 

3rd Sun. After the Epiphany        26  

Adult Bible Study 8:30-9:30 
Fellowship 9:30-10:00  
Worship 10:00 a.m.  
Preacher - Pastor Stam    
 
 
 
 

                         27 
 
 
 
 

28 
 

                                  29 
 

 

30 
  

                                      31 
 
 

 

Mount Moriah Lutheran Church 

923 2nd Ave. NW ~ Byron, MN  55920 

Phone:  (507) 775-2460 / Web site:  http://mtmoriahluth.org 

Secretary’s email:  secretary@mtmoriahluth.org 

 

January 2025 

http://mtmoriahluth.org/
mailto:secretary@mtmoriahluth.org

