Mount Moriah Lutheran Church 923 2nd Ave. NW ~ Byron, MN 55920 Phone: (507) 775-2460 / Web site: <u>http://mtmoriahluth.org</u> Secretary's email: <u>secretary@mtmoriahluth.org</u>



January 2025



Server Schedule	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Reaching Ou	t ********* haring Christ	December 2024 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	February 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28	1 HAPPY New Year	2	3	4
Elder – Shane Amundson Reader – Kristie Hahn Music – Ruth Benning Altar Guild for Jan./Kim A.	2 nd Sun. after Christmas 5 Adult Bible Study 8:30-9:30 Fellowship 9:30-10:00 Worship 10:00 a.m. Preache r - Pastor Fiege	6 Girl Scout Mtg. 6-730 p.m.	7 ??	8	9 National Law Enforcement APPRECIATION DAY	10	11
Elder – Don Vosberg Reader – Dave Welsh Music – Margaret Karst Altar Guild for Jan./ Kim A.	1 st Sun. After the Epiphany 12 Adult Bible Study 8:30-9:30 Fellowship 9:30-10:00 Worship 10:00 a.m. Preache r - Pastor Fiege	13		15	16	17	18 Memorial Svc for Arleen Holey
Elder – Brant Klepel Reader – Kristie Hahn Music – Dave Welsh Altar Guild for Jan./ Kim A.	2 nd Sun. After the Epiphany 19 Adult Bible Study 8:30-9:30 Fellowship 9:30-10:00 Worship 10:00 a.m. Preacher - Pastor Fiege	Byron Lions Mtg. 20 6 to 730 ***** MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY Inauguration of President Trump	21	22	23	24	25
Elder – Don Vosberg Reader – Dave Welsh Music – Margaret Karst Altar Guild for Jan./ Kim A.	3rd Sun. After the Epiphany26Adult Bible Study 8:30-9:30Fellowship 9:30-10:00Worship 10:00 a.m.Preacher - Pastor StamMARCH FOR LIFE	27	28	29	30	31	